Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Lumen output based on Absolute lumens, 4000K LED chip and manufacturers rated mA drivers.
*** NOTE:   Dimensions and Cut Out sizes may change without notification.
42 Volt  Circuit ,  Dandenong South,  VIC 3175
Ph: 03 9702 7213     E-mail: sales@ryteclighting.com.au
Copyright © [ 2020 ] Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Applications:

•	 Meanwell	integral	electronic	LED	driver
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Lumen output based on Absolute lumens, 4000K LED chip and manufacturers rated mA drivers.
*** NOTE:   Dimensions and Cut Out sizes may change without notification.
42 Volt  Circuit ,  Dandenong South,  VIC 3175
Ph: 03 9702 7213     E-mail: sales@ryteclighting.com.au
Copyright © [ 2020 ] Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rytec Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Cat Watt Colour
Temperature
Lumen
Output
Beam Size
L x W x H
IP
RLTT-75 75W 4000K 12443
12518
12844
Type III
Type IV
Type V
585 x 270 x 56 IP66
RLTT-115 115W 4000K 18369
19318
18545
Type III
Type IV
Type V
585 x 270 x 56 IP66
RLTT-145 145W 4000K 22358
23294
22645
Type III
Type IV
Type V
585 x 270 x 56 IP66
RLTT-180 180W 4000K 30279
30647
31142
Type III
Type IV
Type V
679 x 350 x 56 IP66
RLTT-200 200W 4000K 32441
32620
33572
Type III
Type IV
Type V
679 x 350 x 56 IP66
RLTT-230 230W 4000K 36748
36851
36054
Type III
Type IV
Type V
679 x 350 x 56 IP66
RLTT-300 300W 4000K 43998
44968
44459
Type III
Type IV
Type V
750 x 360 x 75 IP66
RLTT-420 420W 4000K 60028
60243
60912
Type III
Type IV